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14
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21
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24
25
26
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28
29
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31
32
33
34
35

6,54
6,42
6,28
6,17
6,13
6,08
6,04
5,97
5,97
5,97

5,94
5,91
5,87
5,82
5,82
5,77
5,75
5,74
5,69
5,69

5,67
5,60
5,60
5,59
5,59
5,58
5,57
549
5,48
5,46

5,46
5,46
5,46
5,45
5,45

Wilkes
Udelhoven
Schmidt
Klein
Freisen
Leschnik
Schier
Dykhoff
Winter
Schulte

Schulz
Remling
Koyuncu
Urban
Miehe
Leidel
Amelung
Konopka
Siebertz
Siemers

Nohles
Lindemann
MiiReler
Dahm
Berlinghoff
Rothweiler
Marx
Polekel
Denk
Zoller

Meurer
Nagel
Dietrich
Kittel
Ulmer

WEITSPRUNG

Birgit
Tilia
Karen
Caroline
Maren
Ingeborg
Irmgard
Heidi
Heike
Sabine

Stephanie
Sylvia
Nadiya
Petra
Yaara

Iris
Kerstin
Sylvia
Ursula
Heike

Sabine
Heike
Jessica
Ulrike
Katja
Deike
Theresia
Elvira
Ulrike
Franziska

Stefanie
Evelin
Tabea
Claudia
Felicitas

55 Troisdorfer LG

92 LAV Bad Godesberg

70 Troisdorfer LG

96 LAZ PRS (TV Kaldauen)
82 TV Rheinbach

72 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

55 Troisdorfer LG

51 DJK Eintracht Bonn

76 LGBTN (LC Bonn)

76 LGBTN (Lulsdorf-Ranzel)

66 LGJBT (Meckenheim)
63 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

91 SSF Bonn

69 ASV St.Augustin

08 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)
70 Troisdorfer LG

68 LGBM (Meckenheim)
59 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
61 LGS (TuS Thomasberg)
70 Troisdorfer LG

64 LGS (TV Konigswinter)
64 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

89 SSF Bonn

61 LGS (Tu$S Dollendorf)
81 Godesberger TV

65 LGJBT (Meckenheim)
90 LAZPTS (TV Sieglar)
53 LC Bonn

64 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

25 Bonner FV

60 TV Rheinbach

71 ASV St.Augustin

98 LGS (TV Kénigswinter)
67 Troisdorfer LG

93 LG Meckenheim

Stand:

18.08.1974 Bonn
06.08.2011 Jena
17.06.1988 Rhede
28.06.2015 Mannheim
24.05.1999 Wesel
23.06.1991 Leverkusen
17.10.1971 Troisdorf
12.05.1968 Bad Honnef
25.06.1993 Bonn
26.06.1994 Remscheid

02.07.1983 Uerdingen
05.06.1981 Kdnigswinter
09.05.2009 Kdln

18.05.1985 Diisseldorf
04.05.2024 Wiesbaden
22.06.1986 Bergisch Gladbach
15.09.85 Meckenheim
18.05.1977 Bonn

26.06.1977 Konigswinter
21.09.1986 Oberhausen

28.09.1980 Kdln
28.08.1982 Hannover
10.07.2004 Euskirchen
15.07.1979 Bad Neuenahr
12.06.2000 Recklinghausen
21.05.1983 Baunatal
28.05.2005 Troisdorf
04.09.1971 Bonn
02.06.1978 Bonn
12.08.1942 Bonn

14.05.1977 Epinay / F
02.04.1989 Rheinbach
09.05.2015 Bonn
19.06.1983 Diisseldorf
31.08.2008 Essen

18.10.2024
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1,83
1,80h
1,79
1,78
1,78
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,74
1,73

1,71
1,71
1,71
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,69
1,68
1,68

1,68
1,68
1,67
1,67
1,66
1,66
1,66
1,65
1,65
1,65

1,64
1,64
1,64
1,64

1,55
1,54
1,63
1,52
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,49
1,49
1,48
1,48

Wraage
Lobitz
Kassel
Rothweiler
Siemers
Urban
Freisen
Udelhoven
Berghauser
Stollenwerk

Schlenker
Remling
Wehrmann
Schulte
Koyuncu
Offermann
Klein
Harzer
Knopp
Schmidt

Konstanty
Dietrich
Lindemann
Lobinger
Welter
Langtim
Hueneke
Triantafyllidou
Barthel

von Unger

Dorr
Breuer
Miller
Wyrwoll

HOCHSPRUNG

Anke
Malin
Sabine
Deike
Heike
Petra
Maren
Tilia
Angelika
Mira

Ursula
Sylvia
Carlotta
Sabine
Nadiya
Laura
Caroline
Annette
Gabi
Karen

Vera
Tabea
Heike
Babett
Claudia
Elke
Danja
Wassiliki
Sabine
Ursula

Uta
Carina
Daniela
Margot

65 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

90 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
66 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
65 LGBM (Meckenheim)
70 Troisdorfer LG

69 ASV St.Augustin

82 TV Rheinbach

92 LAV Bad Godesberg

78 LG Meckenheim

84 SSF Bonn

59 LC Bonn

63 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

93 LG Meckenheim

76 LGBMT (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
91 SSF Bonn

92 LG Meckenheim

96 LAZ PRS (TV Kaldauen)
64 LGJBT (Llsdorf-Ranzel)
65 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

70 Troisdorfer LG

73 ASV St.Augustin

98 LGS (TVE Bad Honnef)
64 LGBM (LC Bonn)

67 LGBM (Meckenheim)
66 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
67 TV Rheinbach

66 LGS (TVE Bad Honnef)
67 Troisdorfer LG

68 LGBM (Meckenheim)
72 TV Lohmar

73 ASV St.Augustin

77 Sieglarer TV

85 TV Neunkirchen

91 SSG Konigsw.-lttenbach

HOCHSPRUNG (nur Scherstil, Rollsprung, Straddle)

Bahn
Sohr
Zoller
Kubowski
Dorten
Wolter
Wichert
Monscheuer
Stenschke
Koch
Gerharz

Janny
Martina
Franziska
Iris

Kathe
Anneliese
Ulrike
Lotte
Marianne
Gisela
Christel

43 SSV 05 Troisdorf

45 LAV Bad Godesberg

25 Bonner FV

44 KTV Siidstern Bonn
Godesberger TV

25 Bonner FV

42 DJK Eintracht Bonn
Bonner FV
Bonner FV

47 TV Siegburg

53 TV Rheinbach

Stand:

13.06.1981 Troisdorf
20.01.2007 Troisdorf
19.09.1982 Lage

03.07.1983 Uerdingen
22.09.1985 Troisdorf
14.06.1985 Troisdorf
29.08.1998 Vaterstetten
21.07.2011 Tallinn / EST
15.06.1997 Aachen
30.06.2002 Monchengladbach

12.06.1974 Bonn

04.09.1977 Bonn

05.06.2011 Ménchengladbach
16.05.1995 Llsdorf
23.05.2009 Filderstadt
07.06.2009 Kevelaer
01.07.2012 Dormagen
03.05.1978 Bonn

24.08.1980 Essen

09.08.1986 Ahlen

17.06.1990 Ratingen
24.05.2014 Wesel
16.07.1983 Miinchen
03.06.1984 Disseldorf
30.06.1981 Troisdorf
09.06.1982 Siegburg
21.09.1985 Bonn
15.05.1983 Sankt Augustin
15.09.1985 Meckenheim
22.05.1987 Bonn

04.09.1988 KdIn

28.08.1992 Bad Oeynhausen
10.06.2001 Kevelaer
31.08.2008 Essen

Stand:

03.09.1961 Gummersbach
29.08.1965 Ahrweiler
31.08.1944 Kdln
XX.xx.1963

08.08.1937 Witterschlick
XX.xx.1942

24.09.1961 Essen
XX.Xx.1941

12.06.1949 Bonn
31.05.1964 Aachen
18.08.1968 Rheinbach

06.11.2019

10.09.2022

Scherspr.
Straddle
Scherspr.
Straddle
Scherspr.
Scherspr.
Straddle
Scherspr.
Rollsprung
Rollsprung
Straddle
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34

4,00h
3,76
3,60
3,60h
3,52
3,51
3.41
3,33
3,33
3,32

3,30
3,30
3,30
3,23
3,23
3,22
3,21
3,10h
3,10
3,10

3,10
3,05
3,05
3,02
3,02h
3,01
3,01
3,00
2,91
2,90

2,84
2,83
2,83
2,83

STABHOCHSPRUNG

Heitkotter
Schulte
Ginther
Werres
Becker
Potten
Frohn
Lackner
Meier
Bechert

Schlemminger
Werres
Schulte
Jansen
Micher
RoRkopf
Speelmanns
Eich

Gobel

Tucke

Schmitt
Schild
Shimizu
Bohme
Krumbe
Schild
Micher
Ressel
Rohrdanz
Cartus

Baader
Giinther
Lamoth
Bossuyt

Michaela
Sabine
Evelyn
Katrin
Nina
Anja
Sarah
Sabrina
Helena
Bianca

Stefanie
Christina
Andrea
Carolin
Lena
Natalie
Iris

Lena
Madeleine
Katharina

Sarah
Angela
Jana
Annekatrin
Melissa
Dagmar
Lilian
Emilia

Liv

Eva

Edith

Dorit
Johanna
Ann-Christin

85 LGBTN (LiiRa / Brasilien)
76 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
80 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
85 LGBTN (Llsdorf-Ranzel)
84 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
81 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
80 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
82 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
88 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
81 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)

80 LG Meckenheim

87 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
87 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
81 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
84 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
87 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
90 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel
89 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
97 SpVgg Lilsdorf-Ranzel
00 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel

05 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel
79 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
84 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)
83 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
98 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel
77 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
83 LGBTN (LUlsdorf-Ranzel)
09 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel
05 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel
89 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)

95 Troisdorfer LG

78 ASV 8t. Augustin

93 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
92 LGBTN (Lilsdorf-Ranzel)

Stand:

14.01.2004 Frankfurt
05.05.1995 Troisdorf
03.07.1996 Erfurt
27.02.2003 Bad Oeynhausen
27.05.2003 Troisdorf
19.05.1999 Troisdorf
20.06.1998 Much
26.08.1997 Troisdorf
13.06.2007 Troisdorf
19.08.1997 Troisdorf

06.05.1998 Meckenheim
14.06.2003 Troisdorf
12.06.2004 Wesel
31.05.2000 Troisdorf
31.05.2000 Troisdorf
25.08.2001 Troisdorf
17.06.2009 Troisdorf
15.01.2005 Leverkusen
23.05.2012 Troisdorf
22.06.2019 Duisburg

26.06.2022 Troisdorf
21.04.1995 Troisdorf
17.06.2003 Troisdorf
23.06.1998 Troisdorf
22.02.2014 Troisdorf
26.09.1995 Troisdorf
19.09.2000 Troisdorf
11.05.2024 Wesseling
03.10.2019 Lilsdorf
26.06.2004 Kreuztal

13.06.2014 Troisdorf
25.08.1995 Troisdorf
13.06.2007 Troisdorf
09.09.2008 Troisdorf

18.10.2024
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23
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32
33
34
35
36

12,01
11,52
11,25
11,01
11,00
10,97
10,94
10,91
10,60
10,56

10,52
10,44
10,3%h
10,38
10,31
10,30 h
10,24
10,20
10,18
10,14

10,13
10,04
9,96
9,89
9,86
9,83
9,81
9,76
9,76
9,75

9,73
9,71
9,67
9,57
9,50
9,47

Udelhoven
Miehe
Paffenholz
Baader
Schulte
Effelsberg
Thormalen
Aubel
Udelhoven
Bergerhausen

Horst
Berghauser
Miller
Mdiller
Berger
Merkel
Potten
Wehrmann
Butek
Frankemdlle

Nehring
Lackner
Engels
Herdtle
Esser
Gmeiner
Nehring
Bechert
Mahrokh
Schneider

Jansen
Glaser
Schmitz
Exner
Arians
Wyrwoll

DREISPRUNG

Tilia
Yaara
Michaela
Edith
Sabine
Claudia
Thea
Kristin
Luna
Ruth

Sarah
Angelika
Laetitia
Lara
Alicia
Nicole
Anja
Carlotta
Joana
Emma

Melanie
Sabrina
Victoria
Kerstin
Monika
Natalie
Sabine
Bianca
Paria
Silke

Carolin
Inga

Lara
Florentina
Nina
Margot

92 SSF Bonn

08 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)
90 LG Meckenheim

95 Troisdorfer LG

76 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
76 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
09 SSF Bonn

07 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)

94 LAV Bad Godesbherg

89 TV Eitorf

81 TV Neunkirchen

78 LG Meckenheim

87 LG Meckenheim

07 Troisdorfer LG

10 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)
99 LG Meckenheim

81 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
93 LG Meckenheim

80 LGBTN (Ittenbach)

09 SSF Bonn

79 Kdnigswinter-lttenbach
82 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
91 LG Meckenheim

91 TV Eitorf

74 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
84 SSF Bonn

83 SSG Kw.-Ittenbach

81 LGBTN (Llsdorf-Ranzel)
87 SSF Bonn

76 LG Meckenheim

81 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
98 SSG Kw.-lttenbach

01 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)
91 SSF Bonn

82 TV Neunkirchen

91 SSG Kw.-lttenbach

Stand:

15.07.2011 Siegburg
18.05.2023 Kéln
08.06.2008 Krefeld
24.06.2012 Uerdingen
18.09.1994 Liilsdorf
29.09.1993 Lilsdorf
26.07.2024 Koblenz
30.06.2024 Troisdorf
07.05.2008 Meckenheim
10.07.2005 Aachen

10.05.1997 Troisdorf
10.05.1997 Troisdorf
10.12.2005 KdéIn (H)
02.06.2024 Troisdorf
09.05.2024 Kdln
17.01.2015 Leverkusen
22.09.2000 Lulsdorf
06.05.2009 Meckenheim
27.05.1995 Bonn
02.06.2024 Troisdorf

10.06.1998 Meckenheim
10.05.1997 Troisdorf
11.06.2006 Essen
07.06.2006 Meckenheim
29.09.1993 Liilsdorf
30.05.2001 Meckenheim
16.06.1999 Meckenheim
10.05.1997 Troisdorf
16.06.2004 Meckenheim
01.06.1994 Meckenheim

22.09.2000 Lulsdorf
01.07.2012 Bottrop
14.07.2016 Wipperfiirth
07.06.2006 Meckenheim
16.06.1999 Meckenheim
03.06.2007 Bottrop

18.10.2024



